Application Name

PJ101383
PJ111262
PJ109084
PJ123818
PJ112980
PJ120980
PJ108214
PJ102217

AARTEE KUMARI BC
ANUBHAYV SINGH BC
DASHMEET KAUR GN
MUDIT BANSAL GN

SAKSHI HINDWANI GN
SHASHANK GAUTAM  GN
SHIVAM TYAGI GN
HARSH PRATAP SINGH SC

Category programme

PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION
PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION
PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION
PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION
PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION
PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION
PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION
PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION

Faculty Semester Amount Start Date 09.08.2023

ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS
ARTS

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

4150
4420
4150
4150
4150
4420
4150
4150

Last Date 11.08.2023



