Application Name	Category programme		Faculty	Semester	Amount Start Date 09.08.2023		
PJ101383 AARTEE KUMARI	ВС	PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION	ARTS	SM1	4150	Last Date	11.08.2023
PJ111262 ANUBHAV SINGH	ВС	PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION	ARTS	SM1	4420		
PJ109084 DASHMEET KAUR	GN	PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION	ARTS	SM1	4150		
PJ123818 MUDIT BANSAL	GN	PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION	ARTS	SM1	4150		
PJ112980 SAKSHI HINDWANI	GN	PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION	ARTS	SM1	4150		
PJ120980 SHASHANK GAUTAM	GN	PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION	ARTS	SM1	4420		
PJ108214 SHIVAM TYAGI	GN	PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION	ARTS	SM1	4150		
PJ102217 HARSH PRATAP SINGH	SC	PG DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION	ARTS	SM1	4150		